Name

Nolan Ferrier
Thomas Mathews
Connor McKay
Jake McNeely
Joe Nevan-Casey
Ben Rorvig

Luke Smith

* 3.5+ GPA

BELLINGHAM RED RAIDERS
2018-19 Varsity Boys Golf

Year
12
9
11
9
10
11
11
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Head Coach
Michael Russo

Volunteer
Jim O'Brien

Superintendent
Dr. Greg Baker

Principal
Linda Wise Miller

Asst Principal
Chris Carlson
Joseph Doucette

Athletic Director

Chad Larsen

Whatcom’s Premier Sports Clinic



